(]

THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

Haile Selassie Avenue, P.O. Box 52428, Nairobi, 00200, Tel +254(020) 343672, 2249974, 2251300, 341639

Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

NAME: PROF. DR.-ING. EDWIN OMONDI ATARO

Executive Dean, FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT

Current Designation: ENVIRONMENT (FEBE)

Office Telephone: +254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672
Official Email: dean.febe@tukenya.ac.ke

Consultation Hours: 8AM-5PM MON - FRI

EDUCATION

LEVEL QUALIFICATION NAME

Doctor of Engineering (Dr- ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING AND
Ing) INFORMATICS

Masters of Science (M.Sc.) ELECTRICAL AND COMMUNICATION

ENGINEERING
Bachelor of Technology ELECTRICAL AND COMMUNICATION
(B.Tech) TECHNOLOGY
0 level/Equivalent KENYA ADVANCED CERTIFICATE OF
q EDUCATION
O level/Equivalent KENYA CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION

INSTITUTION

UNIVERSITY OF KASSEL(Germany)

UNIVERSITY OF KASSEL(Germany)

MOI UNIVERSITY(Kenya)

ST. PATRICK'S HIGH
SCHOOL(Kenya)

KAKAMEGA HIGH SCHOOL(Kenya)

YEAR

2005

2000

1989

1984

1982

WORK EXPERIENCE

PERIOD INSTITUTION POSITION

01/11/2019 - TO DATE THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA EXECUTIVE DEAN



