

THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

 $Haile\ Selassie\ Avenue,\ P.O.\ Box\ 52428,\ Nairobi,\ 00200,\ Tel\ +254(020)\ 343672,\ 2249974,\ 2251300,\ 341639$

Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

NAME: PROF. DR.-ING. EDWIN OMONDI ATARO

Current Designation:	Executive Dean, FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT (FEBE)
Office Telephone:	+254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672
Official Email:	dean.febe@tukenya.ac.ke
Consultation Hours:	8AM-5PM MON - FRI



EDUCATION

LEVEL	QUALIFICATION NAME	INSTITUTION	YEAR
Doctor of Engineering (Dr- Ing)	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING AND INFORMATICS	UNIVERSITY OF KASSEL(Germany)	2005
Masters of Science (M.Sc.)	ELECTRICAL AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING	UNIVERSITY OF KASSEL(Germany)	2000
Bachelor of Technology (B.Tech)	ELECTRICAL AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY	MOI UNIVERSITY(Kenya)	1989
O level/Equivalent	KENYA ADVANCED CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION	ST. PATRICK'S HIGH SCHOOL(Kenya)	1984
O level/Equivalent	KENYA CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION	KAKAMEGA HIGH SCHOOL(Kenya)	1982

WORK EXPERIENCE

PERIOD	INSTITUTION	POSITION
01/11/2019 - TO DATE	THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA	EXECUTIVE DEAN